
Pippin Chair
Combining comfort  
and agility with a strong 
sustainability agenda

Designed by Lucy Kurrein naughtone.com



Designed for longevity, this lounge  
chair is primed for play. It comes with a 
sophisticated cover that can be removed 
and changed with ease, while offering 
tailoring that’s a cut above the traditional 
removable cover. Zip the fabric on and 
off when necessary, or when it feels 
good to change it up with any of 
NaughtOne’s wide-ranging colours. 

It’s clearly made to last, and yet Pippin  
is also built for the circular economy.  
Its inner casing is free from glues,  
and can be completely disassembled 
when the time comes. 

Soft-edged, solid and creating a sense 
of cupped support, this low-slung chair 
invites users to stay for a while, bringing 
people together for inspiring 
conversations and contributions. 

Although it provides all the upholstered 
comfort and support of a stable lounge 
chair, Pippin is lightweight and ready to 
move when it needs to, thanks to wheels 
and convenient, statement-making strap 
handle. The recyclable, rubberised strap 
handle also comes in six colours for that 
final fun touch.

Pippin is compact, making it the perfect 
choice for flexible and collaborative 
spaces of all sizes, and it sits on wheels 
for easy movement in the moment. 

Deliberately free from arms, Pippin is 
easy to move, twist and turn in group 
meetings, naturally facilitating connection. 



NOPIP10GLN 

Pippin Chair  
with Glides
w530 d760 h760
seat 390 (mm)
w21 d30 h30 
seat 15.5 (in)

NOPIP10GLH 

Pippin Chair  
with Glides and 
Strap Handle
w530 d760 h760
seat 390 (mm)
w21 d30 h30 
seat 15.5 (in)

NOPIP10GLN 

Pippin Chair 
with Castors
w530 d760 h760
seat 390 (mm)
w21 d30 h30 
seat 15.5 (in)

NOPIP10CSH 

Pippin Chair  
with Castors and 
Strap Handle
w530 d760 h760
seat 390 (mm)
w21 d30 h30 
seat 15.5 (in)

Sizes
All dimensions quoted are rounded to the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch

Comfort, style, mobility. 

Colours
NaughtOne RAL strap handle colours



Strap Handle Options

Black Grey
RAL 7021

Traffic Orange
RAL 2009

Without Strap 
Handle

Light Pink
RAL 3015

Pale Green
RAL 6021

Pastel Blue
RAL 5024

Oyster
RAL 1013

—	� FSC® certified products available 
upon request (FSC® C134222)

—	� NaughtOne is FISP and  
ISO14001 certified

—	� Our seating is designed  
to meet or exceed all  
EN performance requirements 
per BS EN 16139:2013

Compliance

3D visualisation models,  
2D DWG and Revit files are available  
for all NaughtOne products  
Download the files from our website 
www.naughtone.com

All images shown here and many others 
can be downloaded from the website 
www.naughtone.com  
or please request a link to our  
dropbox account.

Resources

Product Specification



Technical Specification

Our chairs are designed to meet or exceed all  
EN performance requirements per BS EN 16139:2013,  
which includes the following tests:

—	� Seat and back static load test
—	� Seat front edge static load test
—	� Vertical static load on back
—	� Foot rest and leg rest static load test
—	� Arm sideways static load test
—	� Arm downwards static load test
—	� Vertical upwards static load on arm rests
—	� Seat and back durability test
—	� Seat front edge durability test
—	� Leg forward static load test
—	� Leg sideways static load test
—	� Seat impact test
—	� Back impact test
—	� Arm impact test

Testing
If a component is damaged and needs 
replacing then please email our team  
with an image of the damaged part and 
reference your order number, we will be  
happy to facilitate any replacements.

Servicing

The cold cure foam material has been  
tested to meet the following standards:
British standard: 5852:2006 Part 2
California Technical Bulletin: 117-2013

The flammability standard of the covering  
fabric is dependent on the choice made  
by the customer, details of the flammability  
rating of specific fabrics can be found on 
supplier’s websites. 

Warranty

Flammability

NaughtOne offers a 10-year warranty 
across all products. Details on the  
terms and conditions of NaughtOne’s 
warranty can be found at  
www.naughtone.com/warranty



Measuring Guide

Where sustainable sources are quoted, and a 
chain of custody is required by a customer this 
must be indicated on the purchase order to 
NaughtOne. A chain of custody requested after 
an order has been placed or delivered may be 
difficult to recover.

Figures stated in this document may vary based 
on model and options selected, we have based 
this document on a specific example when 
produced in the United Kingdom. Recycled 
content calculations are taken from supplier 
information and industry averages, material 
variables are likely to affect the figures which 
may result in higher or lower percentages.

This document will be reviewed and 
updated periodically and is subject to 
change without notice.
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NOPIP10GLN

Pippin Chair  
with Glides

530 mm
21 in

760 mm
30 in

760 mm
30 in

390 mm
15.5 in

450 mm
17.5 in

520 mm
20.5 in

410 mm
16 in

22 kg
48.5 lbs	

NOPIP10GLH

Pippin Chair  
with Glides and 
Strap Handle

530 mm
21 in

760 mm
30 in

760 mm
30 in

390 mm
15.5 in

450 mm
17.5 in

520 mm
20.5 in

410 mm
16 in

22 kg
48.5 lbs	

NOPIP10CSN

Pippin Chair 
with Castors

530 mm
21 in

760 mm
30 in

760 mm
30 in

390 mm
15.5 in

450 mm
17.5 in

520 mm
20.5 in

410 mm
16 in

22 kg
48.5 lbs	

NOPIP10CSH

Pippin Chair  
with Castors and 
Strap Handle

530 mm
21 in

760 mm
30 in

760 mm
30 in

390 mm
15.5 in

450 mm
17.5 in

520 mm
20.5 in

410 mm
16 in

22 kg
48.5 lbs	
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CSR Statement
NaughtOne has always considered the environment throughout our design  
and manufacturing process. We understand that as we continue to grow,  
so does our potential impact on our surroundings. As most of our raw materials 
are simple, we have great control over their sources, and are proud be able  
to offer FSC® certified upholstered products and use recycled metals in our 
table ranges. The addition of our North American manufacturing provision 
also helps to keep manufacturing miles to a minimum, as our market continues 
to grow in the USA. Finally, NaughtOne offers a Take-Back Programme,  
where the client is able to return the product to our factory, where we will  
be happy to breakdown and recycle the parts for you.

The Pippin Chair is available in a range of options, but for the 
purpose of this document we have a specific example from the 
range: Pippin chair with strap handle and castors. 

Product Sustainability Statement

	 36.3%	 PLYWOOD
	 28%	 MILD STEEL
	 24.2%	 PU COLD CURE FOAM
	 10.1%	 FABRIC
	 0.6%	 POLYPROPYLENE
	 0.4%	 TVP
	 0.3%	 STAINLESS STEEL

Material Percentage Split

Pippin Chair with  
Strap Handle.

Recyclable Content

Recycled Content

17.3%

Environmental Attributes

—	� NaughtOne is FISP and  
ISO14001 certified

—	� NaughtOne is FSC® certified  
(FSC® C134222)

—	 22 kg total weight
—	 89.9% Recyclable

These attributes can help you to 
achieve criteria towards LEED, BREEAM, 
Ska and WELL building certifications.

FSC® certified products
available upon request 

(FSC® C134222)

NaughtOne offers PEFC 
certified products

89.8% RECYCLABLE



Pippin provides upholstered comfort and support that 
invites longer interactions but readily moves as and where 
it needs to. Set on wheels, it comes with a convenient 
strap handle that facilitates movement while adding a 
playful touch. Pippin comes with a tailored, zip-on, zip-off 
cover that gives the chair its sophisticated personality.

Pippin Chair
Combining comfort  
and agility with a strong 
sustainability agenda


